
      

 

   

School Calendar 
 

Date Event 

Thu 12th Oct 
Jump Start @ SHS for 

Year 7 2018 9.30-12.30 

Fri 13th Oct  
Aboriginal Culture @ 

Broke PS  

Thu 19th Oct 
Jump Start @ SHS for 

Year 7 2018 9.30-12.30 

Tue 24th Oct 
Future Earth Show @ 

Broke PS 

Thu 26th Oct 
Jump Start @ SHS for 

Year 7 2018 9.30-12.30 

Fri 27th Oct 
Aboriginal Culture @ 

Broke PS 

Thu 2nd Nov Kinder Orientation begins 

Fri 3rd Nov Bike Day 

Fri 10th Nov 
Aboriginal Culture @ 

Broke PS 

Fri 24th Nov 
Aboriginal Dance @ 

Broke PS 

Mon 27 Nov to Fri 
1st Dec  

Intensive Swimming @ 
Singleton Gym & Swim  

Tue 5th Dec 
Year 7 2018 Orientation 

Day @ SHS 9.30-2.30 

Fri 8th Dec 
Aboriginal Culture @ 

Broke PS 
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Dear Parents & Guardians  
 

Welcome back 

I am pleased to see all the students have returned ready for 
another busy term. We are already hard at work in the 
classroom and have wasted no time getting back into our daily 
routines.  

Intensive Swimming 

We will be having a week of intensive swimming from 27th 
November-1st December. More information will be provided 
closer to the dates. 

Aboriginal Culture 

We will be participating in Aboriginal Culture again this term at 
Broke Public School each fortnight on a Friday commencing this 
week Friday 13th October. Please meet at Broke PS at 9am.  

Kinder Orientation 

The Kinder orientation program will be run in the classroom 
every Thursday commencing Thursday 2nd November. Any 
children starting Kindergarten in 2018 at Milbrodale School are 
welcome to attend. If you require further information please 
contact the school.  

Jump Start 

The year 6 students will be participating in the jump start 
program at Singleton High School over the next three Thursdays. 
This provides them with a positive start to Year 7. This program 
is on Thursday 12h Oct, Thursday 19th Oct and Thursday 26th Oct 
from 9.30-12.30.  

Year 6 Orientation Day 

Tuesday 5th December the year 6 students are invited to attend 
Singleton High School for the orientation day. The day goes from 
9.30am-2.30pm and the students have the opportunity to be with 
all the students who will be attending the high school on 2018. 

Regards  

Kristen  

 

We appreciate YanCoal for the generous 
support of our Early Learning Program, 

continuing into 2018. 

Thank you also to YanCoal for 

sponsoring the Ultimate Challenges at 

the Family Fun Day. 



      

  

Milbrodale Public School 

Canteen Roster Term 4 2017  

DATE NAME 

9TH Oct Narelle 

16th Oct Frances 

23rd Oct Tricia 

30th Oct Linda 

6th Nov Narelle 

13th Nov Frances 

20th Nov Tricia 

27th Nov 

ELP only 

K-6 @ Swimming  

Linda 

4th Dec Narelle 

11th Dec  Frances 

If you are unable to do canteen on your 

rostered day, please try and arrange 

someone to take your place or contact 

Narelle on 6579 4649 (before 8.00am)  

 


